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Knowing our Rights 
and the

Rights of Other People
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Which of these people 
have human rights?
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Which of these people have 
human rights?
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Other people have rights 
too…

• Your parents

• Your friends

• Your neighbour

• Shop assistant

• Complete strangers
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Everyone !

We all have the same 
rights as each other
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Should anyone be treated 
any differently?
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No – everyone should be 
treated equally and free 

from discrimination



COMMUNITY LIVING OPTIONS



COMMUNITY LIVING OPTIONS

What are the United 
Nations Convention on 

the Rights of Persons with 
Disabilities
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These are the human 
rights that you have that 

should be protected
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BE ING EQUAL:

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  b e  
t r e a t e d  t h e  s a m e  a s  
a n y o n e  e l s e .  

F r e e  f r o m  d i s c r i m i n a t i o n .  
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EQUAL R IGHTS  FOR 
WOMEN AND CHILDREN 
WITH DISABIL I T IES :

W o m e n  a n d  c h i l d r e n  w i t h  
d i s a b i l i t i e s  m u s t  h a ve  
t h e i r  r i g h t s  p r o t e c t e d .

M u s t  b e  t r e a t e d  t h e  s a m e  
a s  a n y o n e  e l s e .
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COMMUNITY  AWARENESS :
G o ve r n m e n t s  s h o u l d  t e a c h  
t h e  c o m m u n i t y  a b o u t  t h e  
r i g h t s  a n d  n e e d s  o f  p e o p l e  
w i t h  a  d i s a b i l i t y .  

T h i s  i s  c a l l e d  c o m m u n i t y  
a wa r e n e s s  r a i s i n g .
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ACCESS :
Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  b e  a b l e  
t o  g e t  i n t o  b u i l d i n g s ,  b e  a b l e  
t o  g e t  o n  t r a m s ,  b u s e s  a n d  
o t h e r  t r a n s p o r t ,  a n d  t o  g e t  
i n f o r m a t i o n  i n  wa y s  t h a t  y o u  
u n d e r s t a n d .  
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R IGHT  TO L IFE :
E ve r y o n e  h a s  t h e  r i g h t  t o  
l i f e  i n c l u d i n g  p e o p l e  w i t h  a  
d i s a b i l i t y .

G e t t i n g  t h e  r i g h t  m e d i c a l  
t r e a t m e n t  t o  h e l p  wh e n  y o u  
a r e  s i c k .
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SAFE  IN  EMERGENCIES :
Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  g e t  
h e l p  i n  a n  e m e r g e n c y ,  
s u c h  a s  a  b u s h f i r e .  
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EQUALITY  IN  LAW:
Yo u  h a ve  t h e  s a m e  l e g a l  
r i g h t s  a s  a n y o n e  e l s e .  
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EQUAL JUST ICE:
Yo u  s h o u l d  b e  t r e a t e d  t h e  
s a m e  a s  a n y o n e  e l s e  i f  
y o u  g o  t o  C o u r t .
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TO BE  FREE  AND SAFE :
Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  b e  
f r e e  a n d  s a f e .  Yo u  c a n  n o t  
b e  l o c k e d  u p  j u s t  b e c a u s e  
y o u  h a ve  a  d i s a b i l i t y .
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NOT TO BE  TORTURED OR 
TREATED CRUELLY :
Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  n o t  t o  
b e  t r e a t e d  c r u e l l y  o r  
a b u s e d .  

Yo u  a l s o  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  
b e  s a f e  i n  y o u r  h o u s e  a n d  
y o u r  c o m m u n i t y .
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PROTECT ION FROM 
VIOLENCE AND ABUSE :

Yo u  a l s o  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  
b e  s a f e  i n  y o u r  h o u s e  a n d  
y o u r  c o m m u n i t y .



:
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RESPECTED AS A PERSON 
F IRST :

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  b e  
r e s p e c t e d  f o r  wh o  y o u  a r e .
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MOVE TO DIFFERENT  AREAS 
AND COUNTRIES :  

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  i d e n t i f y  
w i t h  a n d  h a ve  a  Na t i o n a l i t y .  

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  l e a ve  
a n d  c o m e  b a c k  i n t o  y o u r  
c o u n t r y  i f  y o u  wa n t  t o .  
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L IVE  INDEPENDENTLY IN  THE  
COMMUNITY :

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  l i ve  i n  
t h e  c o m m u n i t y  a n d  h a ve  t h e  
s a m e  r i g h t s ,  c h o i c e s  a n d  
o p p o r t u n i t i e s  a s  a n y o n e  e l s e  
i n  t h e  c o m m u n i t y .  
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SUPPORT  TO MOVE ABOUT:

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  g e t  t h e  
s u p p o r t  y o u  n e e d  t o  h e l p  
y o u  m o ve  a b o u t  i n  t h e  
c o m m u n i t y .
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FREEDOM OF SPEECH AND 
THE  R IGHT  TO 
INFORMATION:

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  s a y  
wh a t  y o u  wa n t  a n d  t o  g e t  
i n f o r m a t i o n  i n  wa y s  y o u  c a n  
u n d e r s t a n d .
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PR IVACY:

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  p r i va c y  
a n d  f o r  o t h e r  p e o p l e  n o t  t o  
k n o w y o u r  b u s i n e s s  i f  y o u  d o  
n o t  wa n t  t h e m  t o .
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R IGHT  TO FAMILY  AND 
RELAT IONSHIPS :
Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  g e t  
m a r r i e d ,  h a ve  y o u r  o wn  
h o m e  a n d  t o  h a ve  y o u r  o wn  
f a m i l y  i f  y o u  wa n t  t o .
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EDUCATION:
Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  a  g o o d  
e d u c a t i o n .
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GOOD HEALTH SERVICES :
Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  g e t  t h e  
s u p p o r t  y o u  n e e d  t o  s t a y  
h e a l t h y .
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GOOD SERVICES :

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  g o o d  
s e r v i c e s  t o  h e l p  y o u  l i ve  a  
g o o d  l i f e ,  i n c l u d i n g  h e a l t h ,  
wo r k ,  e d u c a t i o n  a n d  s o c i a l  
s e r v i c e s .
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R IGHT  TO WORK:
Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  wo r k ,  g e t  
e q u a l  p a y  a n d  t o  b e  t r e a t e d  
e q u a l l y  a t  wo r k .  
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GOOD STANDARD OF 
L IV ING:

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  l i ve  
we l l  i n c l u d i n g  g e t t i n g  f o o d ,  
c l o t h i n g ,  a  p l a c e  t o  l i ve  a n d  
c l e a n  wa t e r .
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BE  INVOLVED IN POLIT ICS :

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  r i g h t  t o  vo t e ,  
a n d  t o  b e  i n vo l ve d  i n  
p o l i t i c s .
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SPORT  AND LE ISURE :

Yo u  h a ve  t h e  s a m e  r i g h t  a s  
a n y o n e  e l s e  t o  t a k e  p a r t  i n  
s p o r t s  a n d  l e i s u r e  a c t i v i t i e s  i n  
t h e  c o m m u n i t y .
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NOTHING ABOUT ME … WITHOUT ME

YOU MUST BE INVOLVED IN ALL 
DECISIONS ABOUT YOUR L IFE



THANK YOU!
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